—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil

Teacher Regular Education
Custodian

Custodian

School Secretary |
Graduate Tutor

Teacher Regular Education

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Total Wages

$91,350
$82,930
$79,614
$78,598
$76,820
$76,697
$74,643
$73,880
$72,543
$72,338
$69,993
$68,867
$68,434
$67,588
$65,121
$64,617
$63,622
$60,366
$60,216
$60,136
$52,470
$48,204
$47,204
$46,306
$42,385
$40,606
$40,003
$39,591
$36,114
$33,244
$32,173



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,

Graduate Tutor

Food Service Aide

El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil
Food Service Aide

El Tk Inst Assistant Bilingual
Teacher Regular Education
Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil
Special Education Assistant
Graduate Tutor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Retired Local 1
Teacher Regular Education

Special Education Assistant

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

$28,281
$25,743
$23,318
$20,380
$19,497
$15,835
$14,854
$14,459
$10,217
$10,135

$9,258
$7,839
$4,731



