	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$91,350
2.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$82,930
3.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$79,614
4.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$78,598
5.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$76,820
6.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$76,697
7.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$74,643
8.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$73,880
9.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$72,543
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$72,338
11.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$69,993
12.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$68,867
13.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$68,434
14.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$67,588
15.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$65,121
16.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$64,617
17.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$63,622
18.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$60,366
19.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$60,216
20.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$60,136
21.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$52,470
22.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$48,204
23.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$47,204
24.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$46,306
25.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$42,385
26.	Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$40,606
27.	Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$40,003
28.	School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$39,591
29.	Graduate Tutor		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$36,114
30.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$33,244
31.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil		West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$32,173

32.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$28,281
33.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$25,743
34.	El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$23,318
35.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$20,380
36.	El Tk Inst Assistant Bilingual	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$19,497
37.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$15,835
38.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$14,854
39.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$14,459
40.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$10,217
41.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$10,135
42.	Retired Local 1	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$9,258
43.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$7,839
44.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Ford Elementary	\$4,731